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Relatorio de participacao

Relatorio de participacao

DGO

Razao Social

57.215.066 LUIZA SPENGLER LOPES

BRITO BELEGANTE SOLUCOES LTDA

J C PAPELARIA LTDA

METALURGICA MGF LTDA

https://bllcompras.com/Process/ExcelReports?param1=%5Bgkz%5D40H2NtpEhFI2Dp3zulZtrt4LE_s2hic671060bfNOhY TJpMwO03bgWcyN4HgzAQ2krfYx7 TeLugF2yox\WqODx3MSc6zRBxITzCEokE %2Frd31Q%3D4&r...

CPF/CNPJ
57215066000116
38313487000135
85230852000128

47259096000170

Email
lopes.luizaspengler@gmail.com
britobelegante@gmail.com
arcoiris@cdl-sc.org.br

andreia@metalurgicamgf.com.br

Telefone

4999836944

4199599699

4934360071

4840421684

ME

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

7



